
1 Максимов Дмитрий 29.10.2009 2 юн 51,59 3 юн

2 Уваев Алмаз 21.10.2010 3 юн 54,16 3 юн

3 Матвеев Кирилл 01.02.2009 3 юн 58 3 юн

4 Песков Александр 30.07.2010 3 юн 1.00,86

д/к Ефимов Константин 16.07.2009 1.06,20

д/к Вахрин Сергей 09.06.2010 1.06,58

1 Камаева Светлана 55,08 2 юн

2 Варченко Ульяна 19.10.2009 3 юн 1.00,72 3 юн

3 Кропинова Виктория 2009 3 юн 1.02,85 3 юн

4 Пьянова Александра 11.03.2010 3 юн 1.07,55

1 Пономаренко Никита 21.02.2009 2 юн 47,6 2 юн

5 Максимов Дмитрий 29.10.2009 2 юн 47,61 2 юн

6 Калмыков Лев 14.06.2009 3 юн 51,65 2 юн

7 Аламбаев Богдан  02.07.2010 2 юн 52,31 3 юн

8 Злобин Кирилл 23.01.2009 3 юн 52,75 3 юн

9 Казанцев Алексей 07.08.2009 2  юн 52,92 3 юн

10 Тихонов Кирилл 05.05.2010 3 юн 53,15 3 юн

11 Березин Семен 07.08.2009 3 юн 53,81 3 юн

12 Дегтерев Илья 10.04.2009 3 юн 54,37 3 юн

13 Бочкарев Ярослав 20.09.2009 3 юн 54,88 3 юн

14 Шабалин Дмитрий 25.09.2009 3 юн 55,38 3 юн

15 Иванов Артем 05.03.2009 3 юн 55,81 3 юн

16 Тимофеев Макар 2012 3 юн 56,02 3 юн

17 Протасов Георгий 20.08.2010 3 юн 56,6 3 юн

18 Иванов Даниил 26.09.2009 3 юн 57,2 3 юн

19 Кузовков Григорий 03.06.2009 3 юн 58,5 3 юн

20 Григорьев Даниил 30.10.2010 3юн 1.01,27 3 юн

21 Тихонов Артем 10.06.2009 3 юн 1.02,34

22 Ефремов Антон 14.07.2009 1.02,77

23 Баранов Матвей 16.05.2009 3 юн 1.03,37

24 Акланов Мирослав 02.08.2009 3 юн 1.57,46

д/к Егошин Сергей 05.05.2009 2юн 50,35

д/к Бастраков Михаил 09.09.2009 2юн 57,63

д/к Бахтин Александр 21.05.2009 1.12,77

16.03.2018 г.                                                                                                  Бассейн "Дельфин"

г. Йошкар-Ола                                                                                               25 метров

50  м баттерфляй, мальчики

50  м на спине, девочки

Контрольный старт

2009-2010 г.р.

Тренеры: Ушакова Л.Н., Ушакова А.А.

50  м на спине, мальчики



1 Камаева Светлана 19.12.2009 1  юн 59,9 2  юн

2 Хрипунова Арина 23.01.2010 3 юн 1.10,49 3 юн

д/к Павловская Александра 11.03.2010 3 юн 1.10,96

1 Уваев Алмаз 21.10.2010 3 юн 1.04,87 3 юн

11 Пушмин Артемий 14.05.2010 3 юн 1.07,81

12 Сурадейкин Иван 18.09.2009 3 юн 1.10,27

13 Березин Семен 07.08.2009 3 юн 1.01,68

14 Жиров Федор 12.11.2009 3 юн 1.09,38

15 Орлов Константин 18.12.2009 1.09,83

16 Андреев Павел 14.03.2009 3 юн 1.09,30

17 Вахрин Сергей 09.06.2010 1.11,68

18 Иванов Давид 25.01.2010 2юн 1.02,40

19 Бастраков Михаил 09.09.2009 2юн 1.05,50

д/к Серов Александр 05.11.2009 3 юн 1.02,93

д/к Протасов Григорий С 21.08.2010 3 юн 1.02,07

д/к Песков Александр 30.07.2010 3 юн 1.06,79

д/к Кислицын Александр 09.01.2010 3 юн 1.18,64

д/к Лебедев Александр 16.02.2009 1.09,30

д/к Канев Иван 18.01.2009 1.15,73

д/к Бахтин Александр 21.05.2009 1.20,51

д/к Гапптулин Кирилл 25.01.2009 3юн 1.05,02

д/к Григорьев Даниил 30.10.2010 3юн 1.15,34

1 Варченко Ульяна 19.10.2009 3 юн 55,58 3юн

2 Кропинова Виктория 2009 3 юн 56,13 3юн

3 Пьянова Александра 11.03.2010 3 юн 56,16 3юн

4 Павловская Александра 11.03.2010 3 юн 57,78 3юн

5 Хрипунова Арина 23.01.2010 3 юн 58,93 3юн

1 Пономаренко Никита 21.02.2009 2 юн 43,16 2 юн

2 Егошин Сергей 05.05.2009 2юн 46,05 3 юн

3 Аламбаев Богдан  02.07.2010 2 юн 47,02 3 юн

4 Серов Александр 05.11.2009 3 юн 48,68 3 юн

5 Матвеев Кирилл 01.02.2009 3 юн 48,72 3 юн

6 Пушмин Артемий 14.05.2010 3 юн 49,8 3 юн

7 Иванов Артем 05.03.2009 3 юн 49,94 3 юн

8 Калмыков Лев 14.06.2009 3 юн 49,97 3 юн

9 Иванов Давид 25.01.2010 2юн 50,36 3 юн

10 Протасов Григорий С 21.08.2010 3 юн 51,66 3 юн

11 Шабалин Дмитрий 25.09.2009 3 юн 51,94 3 юн

12 Андреев Павел 14.03.2009 3 юн 52,16 3 юн

13 Кузовков Григорий 03.06.2009 3 юн 52,52 3 юн

14 Дегтерев Илья 10.04.2009 3 юн 52,8 3 юн

50  м брасс, девочки

50  м брасс, мальчики

50  м вольный стиль, девочки

50  м вольный стиль, мальчики



15 Тихонов Кирилл 05.05.2010 3 юн 53,68 3 юн

16 Протасов Георгий 20.08.2010 3 юн 53,73 3 юн

17 Бочкарев Ярослав 20.09.2009 3 юн 54,16 3 юн

18 Баранов Матвей 16.05.2009 55,63

19 Тимофеев  Макар 2012 3 юн 55,87

20 Сурадейкин Иван 18.09.2009 3 юн 56

21 Кислицын Александр 09.01.2010 3 юн 56,94

22 Орлов Константин 18.12.2009 57,43

23 Ефимов Константин 16.07.2009 58,28

24 Акланов Мирослав 02.08.2009 3 юн 58,54

25 Лебедев Александр 16.02.2009 59,32

26 Жиров Федор 12.11.2009 3 юн 1.01,00

27 Ефремов Антон 14.07.2009 1.01,80

28 Канев Иван 18.01.2009 1.04,20

29 Иванов Даниил 26.09.2009 3 юн 1.06,18

30 Тихонов Артем 10.06.2009 3 юн 1.13,31

д/к Злобин Кирилл 23.01.2009 3 юн 51,5 ф/старт

д/к Казанцев Алексей 07.08.2009 2 юн 52,02 ф/старт

д/к Гапптулин Кирилл 25.01.2009 3юн 56,2 д/к


